RO-105 2 0.5 0.0037 0.13 0.8 1.9 19.40 7.64 12.60 4.96
TP-4 4 1.1 0.0075 0.265 1.60 3.53 24.50 9.65 16.20 6.38
RO-120 8 2.1 0.016 0.55 2.24 4.94 29.70 11.69 20.20 7.95
RO-122 12 3.2 0.020 0.72 2.93 6.46 34.90 13.74 23.00 9.06
RO-132 18 4.8 0.029 1.03 3.60 7.94 35.10 13.82 27.90 10.98
RO-152 21 5.5 0.037 1.3 4.43 9.77 39.00 15.35 29.00 11.42
TP-35 35 9.2 0.055 1.93 7.11 15.67 47.80 18.82 31.80 12.52 4.50 1.77
RO-1070 60 15.9 0.093 3.3 10.83 23.88 57.50 22.64 38.90 15.31 10.00 3.94
RO-2000 80 21.1 0.127 4.5 14.52 32.01 77.10 30.35 38.90 15.31 10.00 3.94
TP-100 100 26.4 0.161 5.7 19.06 42.02 80.40 31.65 43.00 16.93 12.90 5.08
TP-150 150 39.6 0.280 9.9 31.4 69.2 92.40 36.22 53.00 20.87 13.60 5.12
TP-12P 12 3.2 0.023 0.8 3.59 7.91 38.20 15.04 24.10 9.49
TP-16P 16 4.2 0.028 0.98 3.71 8.18 39.00 15.35 25.10 9.88
TP-19P 19 5.0 0.037 1.3 4.20 9.26 40.00 15.75 27.50 10.83
4L, 8L 12L, 18L, 21L
60L-100L35L
ACS
Approved